
Date: 		

Merchant: 	 	

Order Number: 	

Consultant: 	

MICHEL CÉSAR
VCBC
BURLINGTON
LAUNDRY

4-8 Ace Place, Kingsland 
Auckland 1021
New Zealand
P	 +64 9 309 9109
F	 +64 9 309 9343

86 Wigram Road
Christchurch 8025
New Zealand
P	 +64 3 343 0969
F	 +64 3 343 0967

/ WHERE BATHROOMS 
& LAUNDRIES COME 
TOGETHER �BEAUTIFULLY /

orders@bathco.co.nz
bathco.co.nz

MELAMINE FINISH

Charred Oak Smoked Ash

Black Forest Classic Walnut

Hickory Walnut Honey Ash

Southern Oak Driftwood

French Oak Nordic Ash

Original Oak Premium Ply

VANITY ORDER FORM

Feb 2025

ZARA

STEP 1. CABINET CONFIGURATION 

I’m an electronic order form. You can fill me out without printing.

Please tick ONE vanity size.

WALL HUNG, ONE DRAWER WALL HUNG, TWO DRAWER (Stacked)

600

750

900

1000

1200

Size (Single Bowl)

600

750

900

1000

1200

Size (Single Bowl)

WALL HUNG, TWO DRAWER (Side by side) FLOOR STANDING, TWO DRAWER

1200

1500

Size (Double Bowl)

600

750

900

1000

1200

Size (Single Bowl)

STEP 2. CABINET FINISH 

PAINT FINISH

**Note: Floor plumbing provision has been allowed with a minimum of 65 mm clearance behind the bottom drawer. Please note that the bottom drawer does not need a cut-out. If your plumber 
requires more than the standard clearance, an optional drawer cut-out is available on request for an additional cost, refer to merchants for pricing. Floor standing vanities only.

Optional Drawer
Cut-Out**

White Gloss 

Continue to next page for more options

mailto:orders%40bathco.co.nz?subject=Zara%20Vanity%20Order
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/ WHERE BATHROOMS 
& LAUNDRIES COME 
TOGETHER �BEAUTIFULLY /

orders@bathco.co.nz
bathco.co.nz

VANITY ORDER FORM

Feb 2025

ZARA
I’m an electronic order form. You can fill me out without printing.

STEP 3. HANDLE OPTIONS 

H1 Chrome Box Handle

H2 Chrome Handle

H2-BK Black Handle

H4 Chrome Mini Handle

2163SW Satin White (additional cost)

2163MB Matte Black (additional cost)

2163BN Brushed Nickel (additional cost)

2163BA Brushed Anthracite (additional cost)

2163SB Satin Brass (additional cost)

2163BC Brushed Copper (additional cost)

**Note: Floor plumbing provision has been allowed with a minimum of 65 mm clearance behind the bottom drawer. Please note that the bottom drawer does not need a cut-out. If your plumber 
requires more than the standard clearance, an optional drawer cut-out is available on request for an additional cost, refer to merchants for pricing. Floor standing vanities only.

STEP 4. ADD ONS 
  
 DRAWER ORGANISERS  

DA3406.WT Slim

DA3407.WT Wide

DA3408.WT Slim with Trays

mailto:orders%40bathco.co.nz?subject=Zara%20Vanity%20Order
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